Team Chairs

Club Name Email

757 Wilkins, Shana shana.wilkins83@gmail.com
CCA McLaughlin, Doug dmclaughlin628@yahoo.com
CYAC Addison, Samuel samdavidaddison@icloud.com
ECAT  Parker, Megan meganparker65@gmail.com
GATR Arnold, Beth arnoldeaa@gmail.com

GATR Bolling, Courtney chbollingl@gmail.com

HNVR Farrar, Scott sfarrar@bsnsports.com

HOKI Greiner, Scott sgreiner@vt.edu

LY Sennett, Kris ksennett@liberty.edu

NOVA Fagan, Emily emilyfagan@comcast.net
ODAC Gleim, Tim tgleim@gmail.com

PSDN  Schenkein, Scott poseidon.officialschair@gmail.com
PWSC Caballero, Luis R coloraol@yahoo.com

QSTS  Hall, Michael j.michael.hall2@verizon.net
RAYS Hunter, George  bigjerky72@gmail.com

SEVA  Romney, Ken cletus.i.romney.civ@ mail.mil
SFY Smith, Miki mikilsmith@ cox.net

SMAC Snyder, Nickie nmsnyder@valassis.com
SRVA Cardot, Marki gingerstylist@gmail.com
STAT  Han, Don gostatswim.officials@gmail.com
STRM Charley, Craig R ccharley9@hotmail.com

TAC Ingraham, Ralph ralph.ingraham@cox.net

TIDE Nickel, Jim tidevaofficials@gmail.com
UN Kimbel, Genny gennykimbel@gmail.com
WAC Kiger, Scott skiger@fedex.com

WAC Nelson, Shawn Ishawnnelson@gmail.com
WST  Warnagiris, Kelly kelly@warnagiris.org
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